
Wohin

Deutschland 

Österreich

Tschechien

Belgien 

Bulgarien

Dänemark

Estland

Finnland

Frankreich

Irland

Polen

Lettland

Litauen

Luxemburg

Italien

Portugal

Spanien

 

Brutto 
Versandkosten nach 
Hause unter 100 euro

Brutto Versandkosten 
nach Hause über 100 
euro

Griechenland

Niederlande

Norwegen

Schweden

Slowenien

Kroatien 

4,99 €

4,99 €

4,87 €

8,99 €

6,11 €

10,95 €

  9,95 €

  9,95 €

5,77 €

9,95 €

  9,95 €

9,95 €

9,95 €

4,99 €

8,99 €

9,95 €

9,95 €

 9,95 €

8,40 €

7,99 €

4,99 €

10,18 €

9,99 €

Lieferkosten:

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €



Wohin

Deutschland 

Österreich

Tschechien

Belgien 

Bulgarien

Dänemark

Estland

Finnland

Frankreich

Irland

Polen

Lettland

Litauen

Luxemburg

Italien

Portugal

Spanien

 

Brutto Versandkosten 
zu einem Paketstation 
unter 100 euro

Brutto Versandkosten 
zu einem Paketstation  
über100 euro

Griechenland

Niederlande

Norwegen

Schweden

Slowenien

Kroatien 

4,99 €

4,99 €

4,87 €

8,99 €

6,11 €

10,95 €

  9,95 €

  9,95 €

5,77 €

9,95 €

  9,95 €

9,95 €

9,95 €

4,99 €

8,99 €

9,95 €

9,95 €

 9,95 €

8,40 €

7,99 €

4,99 €

10,18 €

9,99 €

Lieferkosten:

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €

0 €


